
Saturday May 6
Jane Sanders Stadium: Softball
Oregon vs. Utah, 4:00 p.m.
                                2,000  

Sunday May 7
Jane Sanders Stadium: Softball
Oregon vs. Utah, 2:00 p.m.
                                2,000

Tuesday May 9 & 
Wednesday May 10
PK Park: Baseball
Oregon vs. Utah Tech, 5:05 p.m.
                                1,000
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This bimonthly publication
contains coming events and
activities at the University of

Oregon that may affect neighbors.
The information is subject to

change. 



The most up-to-date UO
Athletics information can

always be found at
goducks.com/calendar



This list is accurate as of 5/1/23




GOVERNMENT AND
COMMUNITY
RELATIONS
Cami Thompson
Assistant Director of Neighbor Relations

Phone: 541-346-5335
Email: cami@uoregon.edu

KEY
Estimated attendance

Traffic

Parking

Sound amplification

Lights

Wednesday May 10 – 
Friday May 12
13th Avenue: Special event
ASUO 2023 Spring Street Faire, 
10:00 a.m. – 6:00 p.m.

Friday May 5
Hayward Field: Track & Field
Oregon Twilight Meet, all day
                                1,500  
Jane Sanders Stadium: Softball
Oregon vs. Utah, 6:00 p.m.
                                 2,000  

Please note that the Campus Community Contact will take a
summer hiatus due to staff maternity leave; the calendar will

return in the fall. 



If you have questions about campus events or impacts in the
meantime, please reach out to UO Government and Community

Relations: gcr@uoregon.edu

Saturday May 6
Moshofsky Center
Annual Athletic Department Surplus
Sale, 9:00 a.m. – 12:30 p.m.
More information here

Friday May 12 – 
Sunday May 14
55th Annual Mother’s Day Pow Wow 
Friday at MacArthur Court, 7:00 –
11:00 p.m.
Saturday at MacArthur Court, 1:00 –
6:00 p.m, 7:00 - 11:00 p.m
Sunday at Many Nations Longhouse,
1:00 p.m. Salmon Bake
More information here

Friday May 12
PK Park: Baseball
Oregon vs. Washington, 7:00 p.m.
                                     2,500

https://goducks.com/calendar
mailto:gcr@uoregon.edu
https://goducks.com/news/2023/4/12/general-annual-surplus-sale-set-for-may-6.aspx
https://www.instagram.com/uo.nasu/?hl=en
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CONSTRUCTION
CORNER
Projects to have on your radar

East 15th and Agate
Phase 2 of the Hamilton Walton
Residence Hall Transformation 
This project has reached the home
stretch, and is anticipated for
completion in July--ready for
occupancy in the fall! The yet-to-be-
named buildings are expected to
earn LEED Gold certification.
 
Project info and weekly impact
reports:
housing.uoregon.edu/construction

Thursday June 15 – 
Sunday June 18
Hayward Field: Track & Field
Nike Outdoor Nationals, all day
                                     Attendance TBD

Tuesday June 20
Commencement, all day
Main Ceremony at Autzen
Stadium, 9:00 a.m.
Departmental ceremonies at
locations across campus, rest of
day
       Congestion expected near
Autzen and main campus with
both pedestrian and car traffic. 
More information will be available
here as event details are finalized.
                                30,000

Saturday May 13
PK Park: Baseball
Oregon vs. Washington, 6:00 p.m.
                                      2,500
Matthew Knight Arena: Concert
ASUO Presents: Downpour, 8:00 p.m.
        3,500

Sunday May 14
PK Park: Baseball
Oregon vs. Washington, 12:00 p.m.
                                     2,500

Saturday May 20
Matthew Knight Arena: Special event
UO Law School Graduation, 1:00 p.m.
                       1,250

Sunday May 21
Matthew Knight Arena: Volleyball
Volleyball Spring Match
       200

Thursday May 25 – 
Saturday May 27
Hayward Field: Track & Field
OSAA State Track & Field
Championships, all day
                                      3,000

Friday June 16
Spring term ends

Potential post-

season ball!
Though many stars would have
to align, both UO Softball and
Baseball teams are in the
running to host Regional play for
their divisions. 
If softball advances to this point,
the dates for this post-season
potential are Friday May 19-
Sunday May 21.
For baseball, the dates for
potential Regionals hosting
would be Friday June 2 -
Monday June 5.
Keep an eye on goducks.com for
updates on their standings!

https://housing.uoregon.edu/construction
https://commencement.uoregon.edu/
https://goducks.com/
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Monday June 20
Summer term begins

Thursday July 6 – 
Sunday July 9
Hayward Field: Track & Field
USATF Outdoor Championships, all
day
                                     5,000

Saturday July 22
Matthew Knight Arena: Special event
Dude Perfect, 7:00 p.m.
                         5,000

Monday July 24 – 
Sunday July 30
Hayward Field: Track & Field
USATF National Junior Olympic
Track & Field Championships, all day
                                 Attendance TBD

Mon June 26 – Tues June
27
Thurs June 29 – Fri June
30
Wed July 5 – Thurs July 6
Fri July 7 – Sat July 8
Mon July 10 – Tues July
11
Thurs July 13 – Fri July 14
Thurs July 27 – Fri July 28
Mon July 31 – Tues Aug 1
Thurs Aug 3 – Fri Aug 4
Mon Aug 7 – Tues Aug 8
Thurs Aug 10 – Fri Aug 11
Mon Aug 14 – Tues Aug 15
Thurs Aug 17 – Fri Aug 18
Mon Aug 21 – Tues Aug 22

IntroDUCKtion: 
The UO’s comprehensive
orientation and transition
experience for new students
and their families, a chance
to meet other students, get
to know campus, and
connect with resources. Over
900 attendees participate in
each session, and students
stay in the residence halls.
Attendees can request a
parking permit to UO lots.
                      900

2023 dates

Eugene Emeralds Baseball:
The Eugene Emeralds home season
continues at PK Park, running through
at least September 3. For more
information and the schedule visit:
www.milb.com/eugene

Have a lovely

summer! 

https://www.milb.com/eugene

